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Sean Ernest Wilkins

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode WC1B 3AU

Date of birth August 1969
Total current 11
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
888 ACQUISITIONS LIMITED

WILLIAM HILL HOLDINGS LIMITED
WILL HILL LIMITED

WILLIAM HILL INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

UK-EVOKE

WILLIAM HILL ORGANIZATION
LIMITED

888 VHL UK HOLDINGS LIMITED
WILLIAM HILL LIMITED

VIRTUAL MARKETING SERVICES
(UK) LTD

888 UK INTERACTIVE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SANDS FINANCIAL LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BIG BUS TOURS NEWCO 3 LIMITED
BIG BUS TOURS NEWCO 2 LIMITED
BIG BUS TOURS NEWCO 1 LIMITED
BIG BUS TOURS HOLDINGS 1A
LIMITED

BIG BUS TOURS EU LIMITED

BIG BUS TOURS LIMITED

BIG BUS TOURS GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Sean Ernest Wilkins

Number
FC041672

03688930
03447836
03721293

FC039377
00278208

12907596
04212563
04486907

13045316

15182196

Number

13048409
13045257
13036849
11334129

11166448
07524891
09435167

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active -
Incorporated

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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Newly

Newly

920013559

920013559
1 Bedford Avenue

London
England
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

15/07/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024

01/02/2024
01/02/2024

01/02/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024

02/10/2023

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

App. Date Res. Date Position

27/11/2020
26/11/2020
23/11/2020
27/04/2018

23/01/2018
28/11/2016
17/07/2015

31/01/2022
31/01/2022
31/01/2022
31/01/2022

31/01/2022
31/01/2022
31/01/2022

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
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Sean Ernest Wilkins 920013559

BIG BUS TOURS GROUP LIMITED 09435174  Active - Accounts Filed 17/07/2015 31/01/2022 Director

BIG BUS TOURS HOLDINGS 1 09435171 Active - Accounts Filed 17/07/2015 31/01/2022 Director
LIMITED
BIG BUS TOURS HOLDINGS 2 09435172 Active - Accounts Filed 17/07/2015 31/01/2022 Director
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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